


長野県Ａ地区要請（申請）運賃 別紙１

初乗・
加算
30分

加算
10分
又は
15分

加算
20分

初乗・
加算
30分

加算
10分
又は
15分

加算
20分

初乗・
加算
30分

加算
10分
又は
15分

加算
20分

距離
（m）

運賃
（円）

距離
（m）

運賃
（円）

距離
（m）

運賃
（円）

距離
（m）

運賃
（円）

距離
（m）

運賃
（円）

距離
（m）

運賃
（円）

運賃
（円）

運賃
（円）

運賃
（円）

運賃
（円）

運賃
（円）

運賃
（円）

運賃
（円）

運賃
（円）

運賃
（円）

68 桜観光タクシー株式会社 1,100 900 154 120 1,100 830 135 120 1,100 650 172 100 50秒 120 50秒 120 1分5秒 100 7,850 8,850 5,850

69 長電タクシー株式会社 1,100 870 63 120 1,100 640 149 100 25秒 120 55秒 100 18,600 6,700

70 ひしこタクシー株式会社 1,200 700 211 120 1分20秒 120 5,750

71 合資会社畑山自動車商会 1,200 900 168 150 1,200 700 171 100 1分5秒 150 1分5秒 100 8,850 5,900

72 松代タクシー株式会社 1,200 1,100 157 120 1,200 800 201 100 1分0秒 120 1分15秒 100 7,750 5,100

73 更埴観光タクシー株式会社 1,200 1,000 199 200 1,200 770 225 130 1分15秒 200 1分25秒 130 10,000 5,850

74 つばめタクシー株式会社 1,000 1,200 90 150 1,000 670 197 100 35秒 150 1分15秒 100 16,450 5,200

75 アルピコタクシー株式会社 970 840 151 120 970 650 187 100 55秒 120 1分10秒 100 8,050 5,450

76 長野観光自動車株式会社 1,100 650 170 100 1分5秒 100 5,950

77 昌栄高速運輸株式会社 1,100 650 176 100 1分5秒 100 5,750

78 平和観光株式会社 1,100 650 228 100 1分25秒 100 4,500

79 長野タクシー株式会社 1,000 900 211 150 1,000 700 204 100 1分20秒 150 1分15秒 100 7,200 5,050

80 アットマーク高府運送有限会社 1,300 740 207 100 1分15秒 100 4,950

81 中央タクシー株式会社 1,100 870 180 120 1,100 640 194 100 1分5秒 120 1分10秒 100 6,750 5,250

特定大型車 特定大型車大型車 普通車普通車
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68 桜観光タクシー株式会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

69 長電タクシー株式会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

70 ひしこタクシー株式会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

71 合資会社畑山自動車商会 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

72 松代タクシー株式会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

73 更埴観光タクシー株式会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

74 つばめタクシー株式会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

75 アルピコタクシー株式会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

76 長野観光自動車株式会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

77 昌栄高速運輸株式会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

78 平和観光株式会社 1,200 640 238 100 1分30秒 100 3,900

79 長野タクシー株式会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

80 アットマーク高府運送有限会社 1,200 870 196 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,600 5,400 3,900

81 中央タクシー株式会社 1,200 820 208 120 1,200 810 171 120 1,200 640 238 100 1分15秒 120 1分5秒 120 1分30秒 100 5,250 5,050 3,700
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82 美勢タクシー株式会社 1,100 830 112 120 1,100 640 214 100 45秒 120 1分20秒 100 10,600 4,800

83 諏訪交通株式会社 1,100 830 133 120 1,100 770 133 120 1,100 640 165 100 50秒 120 50秒 120 1分0秒 100 9,000 9,000 6,100

84 南信州広域タクシー有限会社 1,200 910 127 130 1,200 840 169 130 1,200 700 225 110 50秒 130 1分5秒 130 1分25秒 110 10,100 7,700 5,000

85 八千穂タクシー有限会社 1,000 900 154 150 1,000 650 162 100 1分0秒 150 1分0秒 100 9,750 6,250

86 上田タクシー株式会社 1,100 900 148 120 1,100 700 199 100 55秒 120 1分15秒 100 8,150 5,150

87 有限会社植松ハイヤー 1,200 800 176 100 1分5秒 100 5,750

88 伊那タクシー株式会社 1,000 830 119 120 1,000 640 194 100 45秒 120 1分10秒 100 10,050 5,250

89 北部タクシー有限会社 1,000 900 183 150 1,000 700 200 100 1分10秒 150 1分15秒 100 8,250 5,100

90 おんたけタクシー株式会社 1,000 900 103 130 1,000 700 198 120 40秒 130 1分15秒 120 12,500 6,150

91 長電タクシー株式会社 1,100 830 142 120 1,100 640 189 100 55秒 120 1分10秒 100 8,400 5,400

92 第一交通株式会社 1,100 830 147 120 1,100 640 201 100 55秒 120 1分15秒 100 8,200 5,100

93 第一交通株式会社 1,100 830 158 120 1,100 640 205 100 1分0秒 120 1分15秒 100 7,650 5,000

94 第一交通株式会社 1,100 830 153 120 1,100 640 198 100 1分0秒 120 1分15秒 100 7,900 5,150

95 第一観光タクシー株式会社 1,100 830 148 120 1,100 640 191 100 55秒 120 1分10秒 100 8,100 5,300

96 相互第一交通株式会社 1,100 830 152 120 1,100 640 197 100 55秒 120 1分15秒 100 7,950 5,200

97 アルプス第一交通株式会社 1,100 830 153 120 1,100 640 200 100 1分0秒 120 1分15秒 100 7,900 5,100

98 あづみの第一交通株式会社 1,100 830 155 120 1,100 640 167 80 1分0秒 120 1分5秒 80 7,750 4,900

99 上田観光自動車株式会社 1,200 1,200 168 200 1,200 800 184 100 1分5秒 200 1分10秒 100 11,900 5,550

100 丸茂自動車有限会社 1,200 840 192 130 1,200 650 271 110 1分10秒 130 1分40秒 110 6,800 4,200

101 アルピコタクシー株式会社 1,030 840 125 120 1,030 650 209 100 45秒 120 1分20秒 100 9,600 4,900

102 有限会社マルトハイヤー 1,200 900 183 150 1,200 800 186 150 1,200 700 189 100 1分10秒 150 1分10秒 150 1分10秒 100 8,200 8,050 5,350

103 千曲バス株式会社 1,200 830 96 130 1,200 640 119 110 35秒 130 45秒 110 13,250 9,050

104 東信観光バス株式会社 1,200 830 111 130 1,200 640 141 110 45秒 130 55秒 110 11,500 7,650

105 遠山タクシー有限会社 1,100 830 88 120 1,100 640 136 100 35秒 120 50秒 100 13,350 7,300

106 中野ハイヤー株式会社 1,200 950 177 150 1,200 800 244 120 1分5秒 150 1分30秒 120 8,500 5,100

107 有限会社飯綱ハイヤー 1,200 830 158 120 1,200 640 213 100 1分0秒 120 1分20秒 100 7,600 4,800
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108 松葉タクシー有限会社 1,100 830 117 120 1,100 640 217 100 45秒 120 1分20秒 100 10,150 4,700

109 しげのマツバタクシー有限会社 1,100 900 99 120 1,200 800 128 100 40秒 120 50秒 100 11,950 7,800

110 株式会社南木曽観光タクシー 1,000 850 104 120 1,000 650 225 100 40秒 120 1分25秒 100 11,450 4,600

111 伊南乗用自動車有限会社 1,000 880 138 140 1,000 700 171 120 50秒 140 1分5秒 120 10,200 7,050

112 浅間観光タクシー株式会社 1,100 900 158 120 1,100 700 220 100 1分0秒 120 1分20秒 100 7,650 4,650

113 南安タクシー有限会社 1,100 830 56 120 1,100 640 207 100 25秒 120 1分15秒 100 20,600 4,950

114 有限会社羽黒下タクシー 1,100 640 166 100 1分0秒 100 6,050

115 省和タクシー株式会社 1,200 800 251 120 1分35秒 120 4,900

116 有限会社白川タクシー 1,200 880 174 140 1,200 660 219 110 1分5秒 140 1分20秒 110 8,100 5,100

117 朝日交通株式会社 1,200 900 170 130 1,200 830 175 130 1,200 700 244 110 1分5秒 130 1分5秒 130 1分30秒 110 7,700 7,450 4,650

118 安曇観光タクシー株式会社 1,200 850 77 120 1,200 800 223 100 30秒 120 1分25秒 100 15,050 4,650

119 ニュー交通有限会社 1,100 700 176 100 1分5秒 100 5,750

120 北信タクシー株式会社 1,200 930 154 150 1,200 720 183 100 1分0秒 150 1分10秒 100 9,650 5,550

121 菅平観光タクシー株式会社 1,100 830 66 120 1,100 770 155 120 1,100 640 206 100 25秒 120 1分0秒 120 1分15秒 100 17,600 7,800 4,950

122 赤穂タクシー有限会社 1,200 880 235 220 1,200 660 189 110 1分25秒 220 1分10秒 110 9,350 5,850

123 ひじり観光タクシー株式会社 1,200 880 169 130 1,200 650 225 110 1分5秒 130 1分25秒 110 7,750 4,950

124 セブン自動車有限会社 1,200 900 155 150 1,200 700 207 120 1分0秒 150 1分15秒 120 9,600 5,850

125 辰野タクシー株式会社 1,200 1,000 154 120 1,200 770 211 100 1分0秒 120 1分20秒 100 7,900 4,900

126 佐久小諸観光株式会社 1,200 850 158 140 1,200 680 194 110 1分0秒 140 1分10秒 110 8,800 5,750

127 豊野タクシー有限会社 1,100 900 117 100 1,100 700 192 100 45秒 100 1分10秒 100 8,550 5,300
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82 美勢タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 3,750

83 諏訪交通株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

84 南信州広域タクシー有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

85 八千穂タクシー有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

86 上田タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

87 有限会社植松ハイヤー 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

88 伊那タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

89 北部タクシー有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

90 おんたけタクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 3,750

91 長電タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

92 第一交通株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

93 第一交通株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

94 第一交通株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

95 第一観光タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

96 相互第一交通株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

97 アルプス第一交通株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

98 あづみの第一交通株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

99 上田観光自動車株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 3,750

100 丸茂自動車有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 3,750

101 アルピコタクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

102 有限会社マルトハイヤー 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

103 千曲バス株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

104 東信観光バス株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

105 遠山タクシー有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

106 中野ハイヤー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

107 有限会社飯綱ハイヤー 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750
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108 松葉タクシー有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

109 しげのマツバタクシー有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

110 株式会社南木曽観光タクシー 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

111 伊南乗用自動車有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

112 浅間観光タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

113 南安タクシー有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

114 有限会社羽黒下タクシー 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

115 省和タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

116 有限会社白川タクシー 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

117 朝日交通株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

118 安曇観光タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

119 ニュー交通有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

120 北信タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 3,750

121 菅平観光タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

122 赤穂タクシー有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

123 ひじり観光タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

124 セブン自動車有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 3,750

125 辰野タクシー株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

126 佐久小諸観光株式会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750

127 豊野タクシー有限会社 1,200 830 183 120 1,200 770 184 120 1,200 640 253 100 1分10秒 120 1分10秒 120 1分35秒 100 5,300 5,250 3,750


